
Economic Impact of
Kansas' 
Wine & Spirits Distributors
American, family-owned wine and spirits distributors are the local marketing 
and logistics experts in every state and every district. 
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Jobs Wages Economic Impact
Direct Impacts
Wineries
Distilleries
Distributors
Retailers

127
43

353
7,726

$2,866,600
$1,424,100

$27,115,000
$183,450,000

$36,460,200
$43,674,900
$82,497,700

$408,229,300
Total Direct Impacts 8,249 $214,855,700                         $570,862,100

Supplier Impacts
Agriculture
Business & Personal Services
Mining
Construction
FIRE
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communications
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

361
683
120
43

364
201
45

260
118
101
47
0

$14,589,200
$39,846,400

$6,691,500
$2,280,000
$18,315,600
$12,298,300

$1,371,700
$17,345,400

$2,120,600
$7,843,600
$3,599,000

$0

$79,940,600
$83,905,900
$15,804,300

$6,311,100
$81,276,800
$85,312,500
$3,641,500

$69,320,500
$6,404,400
$23,651,200
$8,287,900

$0
Total Supplier Impacts 2,343 $126,301,300 $463,856,700

Induced Impacts
Agriculture
Business & Personal Services
Mining
Construction
FIRE
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communications
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

283
1,175

92
34

341
341

430
156

446
82
33
77

$9,927,000
$56,043,000

$4,966,100
$1,770,500

$16,982,100
$25,082,100
$11,997,100

$11,090,200
$9,217,700

$6,329,600
$2,345,900

$2,311,100

$57,366,600
$109,519,000

$11,725,500
$5,056,200

$119,376,300
$211,392,700
$35,011,500
$51,802,700

$28,420,600
$19,225,400
$7,946,700
$2,041,000

Total Induced Impacts 3,490 $158,062,400 $658,884,200

Jobs Wages Economic Impact
Total Economic Impacts 14,082 $499,219,400 $1,693,603,000

Fiscal Impacts Business Taxes Consumer Taxes
Federal Taxes
State Taxes

$102,790,300
$89,140,100

$44,507,200
$110,626,900

Total Taxes $191,930,400 $155,134,100


