

Economic Impact of Kansas' Wine & Spirits Distributors

American, family-owned wine and spirits distributors are the local marketing and logistics experts in every state and every district.

	Jobs	Wages	Economic Impact
Direct Impacts			
Wineries	127	\$2,866,600	\$36,460,200
Distilleries	43	\$1,424,100	\$43,674,900
Distributors	353	\$27,115,000	\$82,497,700
Retailers	7,726	\$183,450,000	\$408,229,300
Total Direct Impacts	8,249	\$214,855,700	\$570,862,100

Supplier Impacts			
Agriculture	361	\$14,589,200	\$79,940,600
Business & Personal Services	683	\$39,846,400	\$83,905,900
Mining	120	\$6,691,500	\$15,804,300
Construction	43	\$2,280,000	\$6,311,100
FIRE	364	\$18,315,600	\$81,276,800
Manufacturing General	201	\$12,298,300	\$85,312,500
Retail	45	\$1,371,700	\$3,641,500
Transportation & Communications	260	\$17,345,400	\$69,320,500
Travel and Entertainment	118	\$2,120,600	\$6,404,400
Wholesaler	101	\$7,843,600	\$23,651,200
Government	47	\$3,599,000	\$8,287,900
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total Supplier Impacts	2,343	\$126,301,300	\$463,856,700

Induced Impacts			
Agriculture	283	\$9,927,000	\$57,366,600
Business & Personal Services	1,175	\$56,043,000	\$109,519,000
Mining	92	\$4,966,100	\$11,725,500
Construction	34	\$1,770,500	\$5,056,200
FIRE	341	\$16,982,100	\$119,376,300
Manufacturing General	341	\$25,082,100	\$211,392,700
Retail	430	\$11,997,100	\$35,011,500
Transportation & Communications	156	\$11,090,200	\$51,802,700
Travel and Entertainment	446	\$9,217,700	\$28,420,600
Wholesaler	82	\$6,329,600	\$19,225,400
Government	33	\$2,345,900	\$7,946,700
Other	77	\$2,311,100	\$2,041,000
Total Induced Impacts	3,490	\$158,062,400	\$658,884,200

	Jobs	Wages	Economic Impact
Total Economic Impacts	14,082	\$499,219,400	\$1,693,603,000

Fiscal Impacts	Business Taxes	Consumer Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$102,790,300	\$44,507,200
State Taxes	\$89,140,100	\$110,626,900
Total Taxes	\$191,930,400	\$155,134,100